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The information contained in these guides should not be used for any other 
purpose than to address HealthLink electronic messages for transmission of 
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Liability Notice:

Every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this document, 
supplied by HealthLink Company Limited, is accurate and complete. 
However, as use and interpretation of this document is beyond the control of 
HealthLink Company Limited, no liability, either direct or consequential, can 
be entertained by HealthLink Company Limited , its agents, or suppliers.

How to use this Document:

This document has been designed with the intention of being used by 
organisations that wish to send electronic messages to Health Professionals 
who are capable of receiving messages into a Practice 
Management/Electronic Medical Record System.

It is recommended that senders contact new recipients initially, prior to 
sending messages, to confirm that they have a capable system.

NB: "Please Enquire": This organisation has multiple EDIs. Please enquire 
with the site to determine the EDI to use.
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Listings grouped by Organisation Type
General Practice
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Bank Street Medical +64 9 4384379 General Practice borowowh

Last Name First Name Registration

Ohnmar Dr Alice

Bayview Medical Centre +64 9 4027132 General Practice bayviewc

Last Name First Name Registration

Phillips Dr Suzanne MC  18709

Price Dr Bronwyn MC  16441

Bream Bay Medical Centre +64 9 4328060 General Practice breambay

Last Name First Name Registration

Hancock Dr Sue MC  9595

Hiemstra Dr Karin MC  20915

Din Dr Saj

Chapman Dr John MC  12271

Broadway Health Centre +64 9 4011556 General Practice broadway

Last Name First Name Registration

Cross Dr Shane MC  11335

Robinson Dr John MC  30653

Woodcock Dr Justine MC  61195

Rollo Dr Kathryn MC  40583

Kistemaker Dr Taco MC  43324

Otene Ms Cynthia PO  80-00805

Van Leeuwen Dr Joshua MC  67980

Mcconnachie Dr Birgit MC  45326

MacMillan Dr Catherine

Karch Dr Aleksandra MC  72639

Kenny Dr Georgia MC  64569

Bush Road Medical Centre +64 9 4350692 General Practice bushroad

Last Name First Name Registration

Cunningham Dr Geoff MC  19741

Dunn Dr Alistair MC  13489

Limby Dr Denise MC  16533

Miller Dr Andrew MC  16551

Wilkinson Dr Simon MC  11777

Zender Dr Anna MC  18887

Noda Dr Noriko MC  36198
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Rocha Dr Jill MC  10628

Poplar Dr Christopher MC  26473

Hedlund Dr Wendy MC  61889

Central Family Healthcare +64 9 4383724 General Practice cenfamhc

Last Name First Name Registration

Cunningham Dr Timothy MC  17345

Henderson Adrienne

Montgomery Dr Gabrielle

Miller Dr Kevin

Ziegert Dr Dirk MC  43548

Commercial Street Surgery +64 9 4040885 General Practice commcial

Last Name First Name Registration

Hoffer Ian MC  12913

Dargaville Medical Centre +64 9 4398079 General Practice dargamed

Last Name First Name Registration

Davidson Dr Scott MC  19003

Herd Dr Lawrence MC  12460

Hogan Dr Michael MC  12454

Hopkins Dr Allan MC  11627

Hopkins Dr Beverley MC  12511

Godrey Dr Ros MC  18141

Hurd Dr Catherine MC  38317

Griffiths Dr Joshua MC  64558

Sivalingam Dr Navih MC  44076

Schimanski Dr Jim MC  47028

Dr Damian Wojcik +64 9 4351674 General Practice dnwojcik

Last Name First Name Registration

Guy Dr Heather MC  23236

von Enckevort Dr Nadine

Wojcik Dr Damian MC  10754

Pishief Dr Clara

Noreen Ms Saima

Curry Dr Connlaodh

Abraham Ebson

Dr Rupert Scott +64 9 4382181 General Practice drrscott

Last Name First Name Registration

Scott Dr Rupert MC  22252

Hauora Whanui Kawakawa Medical Centre +64 9 4040241 General Practice kwakwamc

Last Name First Name Registration

Brook Dr Matthew MC  25918
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Birchall Dr Tamara MC  64523

Hikurangi Medical Centre +64 9 4338799 General Practice hikusghk

Last Name First Name Registration

Perera Dr George MC  7894

Hokianga Health Enterprise Trust +64 9 4057709 General Practice hokihlth

Last Name First Name Registration

Blatner Dr Kati MC  15739

Tulett Dr Alistar

Ward Clare MC  13014

Main Dr Stephen MC  14355

Moloney Dr Barry MC  41662

terzaghi Dr Nadia MC  72297

James Street Doctors +64 9 4384172 General Practice jamestdr

Last Name First Name Registration

Helagi-McCarthy Dr Sarah MC  16412

Kaitaia Health Centre +64 9 4081300 General Practice kaitaimc

Last Name First Name Registration

Mearns Dr Douglas MC  13818

Mnguni Dr Busisiwe MC  37960

Rupapera Jannette

Smit Dr Ian MC  25629

Stephen Dr Nemeross

Kensington Health Ltd +64 9 4379080 General Practice primecar

Last Name First Name Registration

Arkinstall Dr Viv MC  12938

Bawden Dr David MC  11835

Gilbert Dr Melissa

van Zyl Dr Amanda MC  62148

Kerikeri Medical Centre Limited +64 9 4077777 General Practice krikrimc

Last Name First Name Registration

Caswell Dr Eloise MC  41233

Patel Dr Anita MC  26129

Jelley Dr Grahame MC  27094

Elbertsen Dr Hester MC  66218

Elferink Dr Meike MC  80118

Alexander Dr Ronald MC  71524

Duley Dr Charlotte MC  73460

Kerimed Doctors Partnership +64 9 4070025 General Practice kerimedk

Last Name First Name Registration

Bristow Dr Simon MC  29421
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Drummond Mrs Penelope

Dundas Dr Charlie MC  38869

Mabidikama Dr Ezra MC  43933

Shepherd Mrs Deborah

Steele Dr Anthony MC  16855

Pannekoek Dr Frank MC  60467

Matharu Dr Ranjeeta

Schmid Dr Sabine MC  72306

Ki A Ora Ngatiwai +64 9 4354586 General Practice ngatiwai

Last Name First Name Registration

Schmidt Dr Christiane

Walpole Dr Amy MC  32751

Koru Medical Clinic Ltd +64 9 4074220 General Practice korumedc

Last Name First Name Registration

Bristow Dr Simon

Mcconnachie Dr Birgit

Lawrence Medical Services Ltd +64 9 4370015 General Practice twootwhg

Last Name First Name Registration

Lawrence Dr Aniva MC  28866

Bracewell Dr Lisa

Ahmu Dr Sam MC  69501

Lawrence Leroy PT  70-07809

Moerewa Medical Services +64 9 4040328 General Practice moerewas

Last Name First Name Registration

Fenton Dr Graeme MC  5535

Yakas Mrs Nancy

Navilluso Medical +64 21466568 General Practice maihelth

Last Name First Name Registration

O'Sullivan Dr Lance MC  29977

Ngunguru Medical Centre +64 9 4343732 General Practice nguestsu

Last Name First Name Registration

Esser Martin MC  19333

Plant Mrs Lynne NC  111585

Onerahi Family Healthcare Centre Limited +64 9 4360789 General Practice onerahi

Last Name First Name Registration

Roblin Dr Neil MC  19451

Bloedon Dr William MC  61119

Van Buuren Dr Ewa MC  71049

Barns Dr Victoria MC  77705
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Paihia Medical Services +64 9 4028407 General Practice paihiasy

Last Name First Name Registration

Cook Mrs Patty

Alexander Dr Grace MC  73370

Paparoa Medical Centre +64 9 4317222 General Practice paparoa

Last Name First Name Registration

Barbour Dr Phillip MC  12138

Rata Family Health Dr Mathieson +64 9 4384181 General Practice rustcorb

Last Name First Name Registration

Mathieson Dr Paula

Douglas Dr Claire MC  29948

Hesling Dr Sophie MC  62056

Raumanga Medical Centre Limited +64 9 4387161 General Practice raumanga

Last Name First Name Registration

Locke Dr Conlin MC  30181

Tukapua Dr Karam MC  40632

Miller Dr Hellen MC  66822

Russell Medical Services +64 9 4037690 General Practice russelmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Birch Dr Ian MC  23049

Calcott Dr Christopher MC  47606

Rust Avenue Medical Centre +64 9 4384161 General Practice rustwhit

Last Name First Name Registration

Kapo Dr Bryony MC  61864

Bahrinipour Dr Narimahn MC  80836

Fransham Dr Nina MC  83894

Te Aroha Noa Medical Centre +64 9 4389777 General Practice tarhanoa

Last Name First Name Registration

Atkinson Dr David MC  63633

Bollen Dr Malcolm MC  14548

Allison Dr Manson MC  30006

Te Hau Awhiowhio o Otangarei Trust +64 9 4373045 General Practice tepuawai

Last Name First Name Registration

Guy Dr Julie MC  32913

Te Hiku Hauora +64 9 4080049 General Practice thothoti

Last Name First Name Registration

Williams Dr Cecil MC  20833

Bakke Dr Kathy

Nehren Dr Norman MC  44116

Karena Ms Rachel PO  80-01149
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The Doctors Tikipunga +64 9 4352528 General Practice paramtmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Oberholster Dr Dirk MC  20116

The Doctors Tui +64 9 4300700 General Practice tuimcwhg

Last Name First Name Registration

Bjornholdt Dr Geir MC  15625

van Buuren Dr David

Regleing Dr Eleanor

Liu Dr Lily PT  61487

Noreen Ms Saima

Coppus Dr Lian MC  59609

The Whanau Ora Community Clinic +64 9 4050541 General Practice whngaroa

Last Name First Name Registration

Ilg-Rieger Dr Christine Maria MC  62933

Allen Dr Derek MC  12484

The Whanau Ora Community Clinic Limited - Kaikohe +64 800367942 General Practice wocckkhe

Last Name First Name Registration

Tangri Dr Vansh MC  40627

Top Health Care +64 9 4089182 General Practice tophcare

Last Name First Name Registration

Bradley Dr John

Griffioen Dr Anne

Lomb Dr Michael MC  10609

Lunjevich Mrs Wendy

De Waal Ms Sheryl

Vigour Clinic +64 9 4591739 General Practice vigourcl

Last Name First Name Registration

Beagley Dr Murray MC  15209

Meadows Caroline MC  40407

Waipu Medical Centre +64 9 4321190 General Practice otaramc

Last Name First Name Registration

Morrison Dr Herbert MC  17010

West End Medical Practice Ltd +64 9 4389050 General Practice wstendmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Chamberlain Moira MC  22614

Regleing Dr Eleanor MC  40607

Whakawhiti Ora Pai Community Health Services +64 9 4097880 General Practice whakopch

Last Name First Name Registration

Smit Dr Ian MC  25629
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Widdowson Sprague Medical +64 9 4355323 General Practice widdowsm

Last Name First Name Registration

Widdowson Dr Jan MC  16590

Boaks Dr Michael MC  47534

Specialist
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Cardinal Points Specialist Centre +64 9 4374091 Specialist mrnixson

Last Name First Name Registration

Masters Dr Jonathan

Nixon Dr Anthony MC  14043

Wallace Dr Mairi

Childs Dr John MC  9665

Nandra Dr Samraj MC  42497

Sudbury Mrs Ann NDHB  000004

Mutu Ms Sharman NDHB  000106

Carol Osborne Psychological Services Specialist carolosb

Last Name First Name Registration

Osborne Carol

Dr Brandon Wong +64 9 4388073 Specialist bwongptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Wong Dr Brandon MC  13980

Dr Grant Thompson Limited +64 9 4594400 Specialist drgrantt

Last Name First Name Registration

Thompson Dr Grant MC  12683

Eye Centre - Primecare +64 9 9727022 Specialist hendalzw

Last Name First Name Registration

Dalziel Dr David MC  13835

Watts Dr Andrew MC  46449

Eye Specialists in Partnership with Auckland Eye +64 9 4371160 Specialist gwallace

Last Name First Name Registration

Kent-Smith Dr Brian MC  23457

Polkinghorne Dr Philip MC  11188

Cohen Dr Paul MC  68977

Rademaker Dr Wilfried MC  29831

Gray Ms Vanessa NDHB  89

Kerikeri Podiatry Specialist Please 
enquire
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Linda Gow +64 21753239 Specialist lindagow

Last Name First Name Registration

Gow Linda PC  90-03106

Maunu Dental Specialist Please 
enquire

Northland Endoscopy Ltd +64 9 4373875 Specialist sandleng

Last Name First Name Registration

Sanders Dr Mark MC  20728

Lengyel Mr John AC  13KFDN

Patel Mr Rajesh MC  36532

Theron Dr Byron MC  85656

Northland Optometry Ltd +64 9 4370005 Specialist nthoptom

Last Name First Name Registration

Field Ms Sandra OR  60000858

Northland Orthopaedic Centre Ltd +64 9 4379020 Specialist nthlorth

Last Name First Name Registration

Herbert Andrew MC  13402

Hirner Dr Marc MC  26870

Laws Dr Gareth MC  12519

Lyon Dr David MC  10660

Ratahi Erin MC  19005

Pohl Margaret MC  22198

Grant Mrs Kathryn NDHB  000096

Leef Mrs Melissa NDHB  000026

Bradley Dr Lyndon MC  28496

Manson Jonathan MC  29961

van Niekerk Mr Mike MC  43089

Brinn Mrs Adria NDHB  000027

Storey Ms Barbara NDHB  000028

Lim Dr Che Siu MC  36347

Findlay Mrs Jacqui NDHB  000095

de Prinse Ms Lisa NDHB  000097

Tasker Mrs Hayley NDHB  000090

Brown Mrs Ally NDHB  000093

Darrow Mrs Jane NDHB  000092

Lyon Mrs Julia NDHB  000094

Northland Plastic Surgery Ltd +64 9 4388514 Specialist vlplastc

Last Name First Name Registration

Powell Dr Christopher MC  87402
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OPSM Whangarei +64 9 4384930 Specialist opsmwhan

Last Name First Name Registration

Covacich Mr Paul OD  60-00770

Yu Mr Andrew OD  60-02476

Sowerby Miss Maree NDHB  000108

Prakash Mr Kushal OD  6002580

Riverside Women's Healthcare LTD +64 9 459 1739 Specialist rwhrmoss

Last Name First Name Registration

Moss Dr Rachel MC  18480

Sancy Surgical Limited +64 9 4379076 Specialist ent555nz

Last Name First Name Registration

Shetty Dr Subhaschandra MC  33561

Skin Cancer Doctors Limited +64 9 4382188 Specialist waltonmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Wallace Dr Shirley MC  13569

Wieser Dr Christian MC  64658

Keane Dr Celia NDHB  49648

Smilecare Dental Sudio Ltd Specialist Please 
enquire

Specsavers Optometrists Kerikeri +64 9 4077760 Specialist zge2fzey

Last Name First Name Registration

Collins Mrs Patricia OD  60-01029

McDowell Mrs Jessica OD  60-02218

Alexander Mrs Chelsey OD  60-02252

Waipapa Eyecare Specialist Please 
enquire

Western Hills Clinic +64 9 4354627 Specialist west74hc

Last Name First Name Registration

Kennedy Dr Mark MC  12304

Wallace Dr Mairi MC  36158

Whangarei Skin Clinic +64 9 4370852 Specialist whgskinc

Last Name First Name Registration

Detjen Dr Heike

Hall Dr Francis MC  14583

You Dental Specialist Please 
enquire
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Allied Health
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Active Plus Northland +64 9 4371021 Allied Health gco93ftg

Last Name First Name Registration

Devanney Mrs Teresa NDHB  000100

Peters Ms Jenny AC  14CEMV

Acucare +64 9 4594009 Allied Health acucarew

Last Name First Name Registration

Kecskemeti Mr Peter

AG Osteopath +64 21 629090 Allied Health qmj5d8oc

Last Name First Name Registration

George Ms Andrea OS  22-00744

Alzheimers Society Northland Inc +64 9 4387771 Allied Health alzhnrth

Last Name First Name Registration

Salmon Mrs Margaret NDHB  000033

Salmon Mr Kevin NDHB  000032

Bridges Ms Trudi ST  20

Anne Nichol +64 272772429 Allied Health annenico

Last Name First Name Registration

Nichol Ms Anne MW  1505619

Ayla Witehira Midwife Allied Health Please 
enquire

Base Physio Limited t/a Whangarei Physiotherapy 
Services

+64 9 4352299 Allied Health whagphyt

Last Name First Name Registration

Bean Rachel PT  70-09684

Taylor Julie MC  17101

Walton-Jones Ms Adrienne

Ashton Mr Alex

Leeuwenberg Miss Gemma

Sweeney Mrs Jane PT  70-04804

Benfell Ms Tina

Bethany Smith +64 2041845006 Allied Health n99fzqmf

Last Name First Name Registration

Smith Ms Bethany MW  1516197

Caleb Lawrence Orthodontics Allied Health Please 
enquire
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Carolyn Fox Physiotherapy +64 9 4078232 Allied Health foxyphys

Last Name First Name Registration

Fox Carolyn PT  70-03270

Changing Views Physiotherapy Ltd +64 2102408542 Allied Health woyp22ro

Last Name First Name Registration

Brandes Mr Alex AC  PAI230

Covid Testing New Zealand Allied Health Please 
enquire

Debz Horne Midwife +64 211183293 Allied Health debhorne

Last Name First Name Registration

Horne Ms Deborahlee MW  15-15769

Deina Payne Midwife +64 212597901 Allied Health dpaynemw

Last Name First Name Registration

Payne Mrs Deina MW  15-15987

Dental North Allied Health Please 
enquire

Diane Klomp +64 212463408 Allied Health dmk568mw

Last Name First Name Registration

Klomp Ms Diane MW  1510422

Docklines and Deliveries Allied Health Please 
enquire

Doubtless Bay Dental Allied Health Please 
enquire

Far North Midwives +64 277565456 Allied Health fnmidwiv

Last Name First Name Registration

Bell Ms Leeann MW  15 11828

Waldron Ms Naomi MW  1514620

Gabrielle McCullough Allied Health Please 
enquire

Gensolve +61 7 38565566 Allied Health gensolve

Last Name First Name Registration

Staples Mr Kerry MCN  2074982J

Donaldson Mr Sam

Fayers Mr Mal
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Health Republic Allied Health Please 
enquire

Joanne McEwan Allied Health Please 
enquire

Justine Midwife Allied Health Please 
enquire

K Mortlock Midwifery +64 2108575572 Allied Health m8tmgoig

Last Name First Name Registration

Mortlock Mrs Katie MW  1515863

Kamo Dental Ltd Allied Health Please 
enquire

Karaina Midwife +64 27341320 Allied Health fomoiaeh

Last Name First Name Registration

Wihongi-Court Miss Karaina MW  1516192

Keri Dental Care - Lumino The Dentist Allied Health Please 
enquire

Kerikeri Optometrists Limited Allied Health Please 
enquire

Kerri Rewha +64 21408026 Allied Health khapuora

Last Name First Name Registration

Rewha Miss Kerri

Lowes and Partners Optometrists Allied Health Please 
enquire

Mangawhai Optometrists Limited Allied Health Please 
enquire

Mangawhai Physiotherapy Allied Health Please 
enquire
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Maran Greenwood +64 273586708 Allied Health maranmid

Last Name First Name Registration

Greenwood Mrs Maran MW  1516024

Marie The Midwife Ltd +64 274720077 Allied Health mariecho

Last Name First Name Registration

Chopin-McCarthy Mrs Marie HPI-I  1512481

Mark Fraser Dental Allied Health Please 
enquire

Michaela Douglas +64 226023811 Allied Health michaela

Last Name First Name Registration

Douglas Ms Michaela MW  1514178

Midnorth Midwives +64 9 4071411 Allied Health dumpling

Last Name First Name Registration

Foster Ms Carolyn MW  1514106

Mill Rd Midwives +64 2108439933 Allied Health millroad

Last Name First Name Registration

Sherman Ms Christine MW  15-09180

Hall Mrs Laney MW  1515943

Woodward Ms Janine MW  1514211

Dunn Ms Melissa MW  1514070

Mill Road Midwives Allied Health Please 
enquire

Mission Physio Limited +64 9 4017279 Allied Health missionp

Last Name First Name Registration

Wagstaffe Mrs Sarah PT  Sarah Wagstaffe

Muriwhenua Midwife Allied Health Please 
enquire

Northcity Osteopaths +64 9 4370238 Allied Health nthctyos

Last Name First Name Registration

Shaw Roseanne OS  22-00205

Northcott Osteopathy Allied Health Please 
enquire

Northland Ear Care Allied Health Please 
enquire
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NuCare Clinics Ltd +64 9 4388015 Allied Health q37p3o9h

Last Name First Name Registration

Mulders Ms Dianne ST  170196

Occupational Health and Safety (NDHB) +64 9 4304101 Allied Health ndhbochp

Last Name First Name Registration

Gollop Dr Bruce MC  11742

Karalus Dr John MC  7333

Onerahi Physiotherapy +64 9 4360919 Allied Health onerahip

Last Name First Name Registration

Brijs-Blaak Ricky PT  70-04632

Wheldon Helen PT  70-03055

Sugrue Elspeth PT  70-090385

Dempster Nicole PT  70-12918

Peowhairangi Midwives +64 21834911 Allied Health nicolepi

Last Name First Name Registration

Pihema Ms Nicole MW  1514268

O'Dwyer Ms Justine MW  1512784

Henare Ms Robyn MW  1515368

Howes Ms Alaina MW  1xxxx

Hau Miss Emma MW  1516309

Phoebe Lou Hoult +64 2109015595 Allied Health phmidwif

Last Name First Name Registration

Hoult Ms Phoebe MW  1516252

Premier Osteo Limited Allied Health Please 
enquire

Primecare Physiotherapy +64 9 4375377 Allied Health helen58d

Last Name First Name Registration

Doar Mrs Helen PT  70-04722

Brar Miss Kiran PT  70-12764

Riana King Physio Allied Health Please 
enquire

Romany Beaumont Allied Health Please 
enquire

Rosana Yovich Physiotherapy Limited Allied Health Please 
enquire
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Ruby's Midwifery Service Allied Health Please 
enquire

Sage-Femme Northland Ltd +64 27 2922259 Allied Health ahcjlmcs

Last Name First Name Registration

Jensen Miss Courtney MW  15-15827

Sarah Kennedy Physiotherapy +64 9 4071644 Allied Health pro78phy

Last Name First Name Registration

Kennedy Sarah PT  70-07938

Sarah O'Donnell +64 274388626 Allied Health bbcatcha

Last Name First Name Registration

O'Donnell Mrs Sarah MW  1513123

Sharmaine Poata +64 223655800 Allied Health sharmidi

Last Name First Name Registration

Poata Ms Sharmaine MW  1515338

Shelley Tweedie +64 221352212 Allied Health shelleyt

Last Name First Name Registration

Tweedie Ms Shelley MW  1515243

Simply Midwifery Allied Health Please 
enquire

Specsavers Optometrists Whangarei Allied Health Please 
enquire

Tania Currie +64 210489793 Allied Health taniacur

Last Name First Name Registration

Currie Ms Tania MW  1510139

Te Oranga Mangai Limited +64 9 4082781 Allied Health tehikudc

Last Name First Name Registration

Paul Dr George DD  DD5150

Te Puawai Ora Midwiery Service (Kawakawa) +64 272715017 Allied Health lab4wiki

Last Name First Name Registration

Davis Ms Wiki MW  1511613

Te Puna Midwives Allied Health Please 
enquire

Team Dental Whangarei 2017 Ltd Allied Health Please 
enquire
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The Rathbone Clinic Limited Allied Health Please 
enquire

Tiaho Trust +64 9 4303406 Allied Health tiahoptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Wilkinson Mr Jonny MC  999998

Triton Hearing Kerikeri +64 9 4078990 Allied Health trkerptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Ibbotson Ms Melanie

Triton Hearing Whangarei +64 9 4386222 Allied Health trreiptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Browne Ms Sarah

Balsalubre Mr Jerico NZAS  365

Libunao Mr Celyn

Libunao Ms Christine

Visualeyez Boutique Optometrists Ltd Allied Health Please 
enquire

Waipapa Physiotherapy Centre Ltd +64 9 4079795 Allied Health waipapap

Last Name First Name Registration

Laman-Trip Ms Haneka

Wendy Jambor Podiatrist Allied Health Please 
enquire

Whangarei Foot Clinic Ltd Allied Health Please 
enquire

Whangarei Girls High School Allied Health Please 
enquire

Whangarei Midwives +64 27 4306471 Allied Health raewynpk

Last Name First Name Registration

Kivell Dr Geoffery MC  7683

Parke Ms Raewyn MW  1509306

Whangarei Podiatry, Onerahi Foot Clinic Allied Health Please 
enquire
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Your Smile Orthodontist Allied Health Please 
enquire

Community Health
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Angela Yendell +64 272936437 Community Health ayendell

Last Name First Name Registration

Yendell Ms Ange MW  1511405

Blind Foundation (Northland) Community Health Please 
enquire

Denise McCormack +64 273445089 Community Health denisemc

Last Name First Name Registration

McCormack Ms Denise MW  1514277

Hospice Mid Northland Society +64 9 4077799 Community Health hmn36boi

Last Name First Name Registration

Patel Dr Anita MC  26129

Coleman Ms Jenny NC  119757

Hill Ms Ngaronoa NC  196083

Wooding Ms Felicity NC  116821

Puru Mrs Lisa NC  182849

Bolter Ms Joanne NC  066434

Field Mrs Philippa NC  137411

Young Mrs Siran NC  151607

Donaldson Ms Sandra NC  135986

Parker Ms Lorraine NC  111011

Walker Ms Hannah ST  000789

Hamilton Mrs Kelly NC  203728

Kamo Midwives +64 800824483 Community Health kamomidi

Last Name First Name Registration

Hinchliffe Ms Megan MW  1514955

Karen and Romany +64 9 4076806 Community Health alastair

Last Name First Name Registration

Harris Mrs Karen MW  1510864

Ministry of Education Community Health Please 
enquire
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North Haven Hospice +64 9 437 3355 Community Health nthhahos

Last Name First Name Registration

Heron Dr Danni MC  36320

Munday Ms Tessa NC  174436

Wood Mrs Julie NC  146189

Murphy Dr Di MC  59485

West Ms Christine NC  135916

Northern General Practice Emergency Services Inc +64 9 4040328 Community Health northgps

Last Name First Name Registration

Fenton Dr Graeme

Tari Norris +64 276008492 Community Health tarinmid

Last Name First Name Registration

Norris Ms Tari MW  1516186

Whangarei Hospital Community Health Please 
enquire

Aged Care
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Selwyn Park Village Aged Care Please 

enquire

Pharmaceutical
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Maunu Pharmacy Ltd +64 9 4383553 Pharmaceutical maunupcy

Last Name First Name Registration

Heswall Shane PM  6494

Health Association
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Home Support North Charitable Trust Health Association Please 

enquire

Te Hau Ora O Ngapuhi Limited +64 9 4052647 Health Association tehauora

Last Name First Name Registration

Wihongi Ms Waiora ST  waioraw
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Pathology Laboratory
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Northland Pathology Laboratory Ltd Pathology Laboratory Please 

enquire

Radiology Laboratory
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Northern Radiology Radiology Laboratory Please 

enquire
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Listings grouped by Speciality Type

Audiologist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
NZAS  365 Mr Balsalubre Jerico trreiptl +64 9 4386222

Ms Browne Sarah trreiptl +64 9 4386222

Ms Ibbotson Melanie trkerptl +64 9 4078990

Mr Libunao Celyn trreiptl +64 9 4386222

Ms Libunao Christine trreiptl +64 9 4386222

Cardiology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  12304 Dr Kennedy Mark west74hc +64 9 4354627

MC  13980 Dr Wong Brandon bwongptl +64 9 4388073

Dentistry

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
DD  DD5150 Dr Paul George tehikudc +64 9 4082781

Ear, Nose and Throat

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  33561 Dr Shetty Subhaschandra ent555nz +64 9 4379076

MC  33561 Dr Shetty Subhaschandra ent555nz +64 9 4379076

Gastroenterology and Hepatology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  85656 Dr Theron Byron sandleng +64 9 4373875

General Practice

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  69501 Dr Ahmu Sam twootwhg +64 9 4370015

MC  71524 Dr Alexander Ronald krikrimc +64 9 4077777

MC  12484 Dr Allen Derek whngaroa +64 9 4050541

MC  30006 Dr Allison Manson tarhanoa +64 9 4389777

MC  12938 Dr Arkinstall Viv primecar +64 9 4379080

MC  63633 Dr Atkinson David tarhanoa +64 9 4389777

MC  80836 Dr Bahrinipour Narimahn rustwhit +64 9 4384161

Dr Bakke Kathy thothoti +64 9 4080049

MC  12138 Dr Barbour Phillip paparoa +64 9 4317222

MC  77705 Dr Barns Victoria onerahi +64 9 4360789

MC  11835 Dr Bawden David primecar +64 9 4379080

MC  23049 Dr Birch Ian russelmc +64 9 4037690

MC  15625 Dr Bjornholdt Geir tuimcwhg +64 9 4300700
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MC  15739 Dr Blatner Kati hokihlth +64 9 4057709

MC  61119 Dr Bloedon William onerahi +64 9 4360789

MC  47534 Dr Boaks Michael widdowsm +64 9 4355323

MC  14548 Dr Bollen Malcolm tarhanoa +64 9 4389777

Dr Bracewell Lisa twootwhg +64 9 4370015

Dr Bradley John tophcare +64 9 4089182

MC  29421 Dr Bristow Simon kerimedk +64 9 4070025

Dr Bristow Simon korumedc +64 9 4074220

MC  47606 Dr Calcott Christopher russelmc +64 9 4037690

MC  41233 Dr Caswell Eloise krikrimc +64 9 4077777

MC  22614 Chamberlain Moira wstendmc +64 9 4389050

Mrs Cook Patty paihiasy +64 9 4028407

MC  59609 Dr Coppus Lian tuimcwhg +64 9 4300700

MC  11335 Dr Cross Shane broadway +64 9 4011556

MC  19741 Dr Cunningham Geoff bushroad +64 9 4350692

MC  17345 Dr Cunningham Timothy cenfamhc +64 9 4383724

Dr Curry Connlaodh dnwojcik +64 9 4351674

MC  19003 Dr Davidson Scott dargamed +64 9 4398079

Ms De Waal Sheryl tophcare +64 9 4089182

Dr Detjen Heike whgskinc +64 9 4370852

Dr Din Saj breambay +64 9 4328060

MC  29948 Dr Douglas Claire rustcorb +64 9 4384181

Mrs Drummond Penelope kerimedk +64 9 4070025

MC  73460 Dr Duley Charlotte krikrimc +64 9 4077777

MC  38869 Dr Dundas Charlie kerimedk +64 9 4070025

MC  13489 Dr Dunn Alistair bushroad +64 9 4350692

MC  66218 Dr Elbertsen Hester krikrimc +64 9 4077777

MC  80118 Dr Elferink Meike krikrimc +64 9 4077777

MC  19333 Esser Martin nguestsu +64 9 4343732

MC  5535 Dr Fenton Graeme moerewas +64 9 4040328

Dr Fenton Graeme northgps +64 9 4040328

MC  83894 Dr Fransham Nina rustwhit +64 9 4384161

Dr Gilbert Melissa primecar +64 9 4379080

MC  18141 Dr Godrey Ros dargamed +64 9 4398079

Dr Griffioen Anne tophcare +64 9 4089182

MC  64558 Dr Griffiths Joshua dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  23236 Dr Guy Heather dnwojcik +64 9 4351674

MC  32913 Dr Guy Julie tepuawai +64 9 4373045

MC  9595 Dr Hancock Sue breambay +64 9 4328060

MC  61889 Dr Hedlund Wendy bushroad +64 9 4350692
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MC  16412 Dr Helagi-McCarthy Sarah jamestdr +64 9 4384172

Henderson Adrienne cenfamhc +64 9 4383724

MC  12460 Dr Herd Lawrence dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  36320 Dr Heron Danni nthhahos +64 9 437 3355

MC  62056 Dr Hesling Sophie rustcorb +64 9 4384181

MC  20915 Dr Hiemstra Karin breambay +64 9 4328060

MC  12913 Hoffer Ian commcial +64 9 4040885

MC  12454 Dr Hogan Michael dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  11627 Dr Hopkins Allan dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  12511 Dr Hopkins Beverley dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  38317 Dr Hurd Catherine dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  62933 Dr Ilg-Rieger Christine Maria whngaroa +64 9 4050541

MC  27094 Dr Jelley Grahame krikrimc +64 9 4077777

MC  61864 Dr Kapo Bryony rustwhit +64 9 4384161

MC  72639 Dr Karch Aleksandra broadway +64 9 4011556

NDHB  49648 Dr Keane Celia waltonmc +64 9 4382188

MC  64569 Dr Kenny Georgia broadway +64 9 4011556

MC  43324 Dr Kistemaker Taco broadway +64 9 4011556

MC  7683 Dr Kivell Geoffery raewynpk +64 27 4306471

MC  28866 Dr Lawrence Aniva twootwhg +64 9 4370015

MC  16533 Dr Limby Denise bushroad +64 9 4350692

PT  61487 Dr Liu Lily tuimcwhg +64 9 4300700

MC  30181 Dr Locke Conlin raumanga +64 9 4387161

MC  10609 Dr Lomb Michael tophcare +64 9 4089182

Mrs Lunjevich Wendy tophcare +64 9 4089182

MC  43933 Dr Mabidikama Ezra kerimedk +64 9 4070025

Dr MacMillan Catherine broadway +64 9 4011556

MC  14355 Dr Main Stephen hokihlth +64 9 4057709

Dr Matharu Ranjeeta kerimedk +64 9 4070025

Dr Mathieson Paula rustcorb +64 9 4384181

MC  45326 Dr Mcconnachie Birgit broadway +64 9 4011556

Dr Mcconnachie Birgit korumedc +64 9 4074220

MC  13818 Dr Mearns Douglas kaitaimc +64 9 4081300

MC  66822 Dr Miller Hellen raumanga +64 9 4387161

MC  16551 Dr Miller Andrew bushroad +64 9 4350692

Dr Miller Kevin cenfamhc +64 9 4383724

MC  37960 Dr Mnguni Busisiwe kaitaimc +64 9 4081300

MC  41662 Dr Moloney Barry hokihlth +64 9 4057709

Dr Montgomery Gabrielle cenfamhc +64 9 4383724

MC  17010 Dr Morrison Herbert otaramc +64 9 4321190
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MC  44116 Dr Nehren Norman thothoti +64 9 4080049

MC  36198 Dr Noda Noriko bushroad +64 9 4350692

Ms Noreen Saima dnwojcik +64 9 4351674

Ms Noreen Saima tuimcwhg +64 9 4300700

MC  20116 Dr Oberholster Dirk paramtmc +64 9 4352528

Dr Ohnmar Alice borowowh +64 9 4384379

MC  29977 Dr O'Sullivan Lance maihelth +64 21466568

MC  60467 Dr Pannekoek Frank kerimedk +64 9 4070025

MC  26129 Dr Patel Anita krikrimc +64 9 4077777

MC  26129 Dr Patel Anita hmn36boi +64 9 4077799

MC  7894 Dr Perera George hikusghk +64 9 4338799

MC  18709 Dr Phillips Suzanne bayviewc +64 9 4027132

Dr Pishief Clara dnwojcik +64 9 4351674

MC  26473 Dr Poplar Christopher bushroad +64 9 4350692

MC  16441 Dr Price Bronwyn bayviewc +64 9 4027132

MC  40607 Dr Regleing Eleanor wstendmc +64 9 4389050

Dr Regleing Eleanor tuimcwhg +64 9 4300700

MC  30653 Dr Robinson John broadway +64 9 4011556

MC  19451 Dr Roblin Neil onerahi +64 9 4360789

MC  10628 Dr Rocha Jill bushroad +64 9 4350692

MC  47028 Dr Schimanski Jim dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  72306 Dr Schmid Sabine kerimedk +64 9 4070025

Dr Schmidt Christiane ngatiwai +64 9 4354586

MC  22252 Dr Scott Rupert drrscott +64 9 4382181

Mrs Shepherd Deborah kerimedk +64 9 4070025

MC  44076 Dr Sivalingam Navih dargamed +64 9 4398079

MC  25629 Dr Smit Ian whakopch +64 9 4097880

MC  25629 Dr Smit Ian kaitaimc +64 9 4081300

MC  16855 Dr Steele Anthony kerimedk +64 9 4070025

Dr Stephen Nemeross kaitaimc +64 9 4081300

MC  40627 Dr Tangri Vansh wocckkhe +64 800367942

MC  17101 Taylor Julie whagphyt +64 9 4352299

MC  72297 Dr terzaghi Nadia hokihlth +64 9 4057709

MC  40632 Dr Tukapua Karam raumanga +64 9 4387161

Dr Tulett Alistar hokihlth +64 9 4057709

Dr van Buuren David tuimcwhg +64 9 4300700

MC  71049 Dr Van Buuren Ewa onerahi +64 9 4360789

MC  67980 Dr Van Leeuwen Joshua broadway +64 9 4011556

MC  62148 Dr van Zyl Amanda primecar +64 9 4379080

Dr von Enckevort Nadine dnwojcik +64 9 4351674
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MC  13569 Dr Wallace Shirley waltonmc +64 9 4382188

MC  32751 Dr Walpole Amy ngatiwai +64 9 4354586

MC  13014 Ward Clare hokihlth +64 9 4057709

MC  64658 Dr Wieser Christian waltonmc +64 9 4382188

MC  11777 Dr Wilkinson Simon bushroad +64 9 4350692

MC  20833 Dr Williams Cecil thothoti +64 9 4080049

MC  10754 Dr Wojcik Damian dnwojcik +64 9 4351674

MC  61195 Dr Woodcock Justine broadway +64 9 4011556

MC  18887 Dr Zender Anna bushroad +64 9 4350692

MC  43548 Dr Ziegert Dirk cenfamhc +64 9 4383724

General Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
AC  13KFDN Mr Lengyel John sandleng +64 9 4373875

MC  36532 Mr Patel Rajesh sandleng +64 9 4373875

MC  20728 Dr Sanders Mark sandleng +64 9 4373875

Gynaecology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  18480 Dr Moss Rachel rwhrmoss +64 9 459 1739

MC  36158 Dr Wallace Mairi west74hc +64 9 4354627

Dr Wallace Mairi mrnixson +64 9 4374091

Medical Registrar

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  40583 Dr Rollo Kathryn broadway +64 9 4011556

Midwifery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MW  15 11828 Ms Bell Leeann fnmidwiv +64 277565456

HPI-I  1512481 Mrs Chopin-McCarthy Marie mariecho +64 274720077

MW  15-12481 Mrs Chopin-McCarthy Marie mariecho +64 274720077

MW  1511613 Ms Davis Wiki lab4wiki +64 272715017

HPI-FAC  1511613 Ms Davis Wiki lab4wiki +64 272715017

MW  1514106 Ms Foster Carolyn dumpling +64 9 4071411

MW  1515943 Mrs Hall Laney millroad +64 2108439933

MW  1510864 Mrs Harris Karen alastair +64 9 4076806

MW  1515368 Ms Henare Robyn nicolepi +64 21834911

MW  15-15769 Ms Horne Deborahlee debhorne +64 211183293

MW  1516252 Ms Hoult Phoebe phmidwif +64 2109015595

MW  1xxxx Ms Howes Alaina nicolepi +64 21834911

MW  15-15827 Miss Jensen Courtney ahcjlmcs +64 27 2922259

MW  1510422 Ms Klomp Diane dmk568mw +64 212463408
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MW  1515863 Mrs Mortlock Katie m8tmgoig +64 2108575572

MW  1513123 Mrs O'Donnell Sarah bbcatcha +64 274388626

MW  1512784 Ms O'Dwyer Justine nicolepi +64 21834911

MW  1509306 Ms Parke Raewyn raewynpk +64 27 4306471

MW  15-15987 Mrs Payne Deina dpaynemw +64 212597901

MW  1514268 Ms Pihema Nicole nicolepi +64 21834911

HPI-CPN  340468 Ms Pihema Nicole nicolepi +64 21834911

Miss Rewha Kerri khapuora +64 21408026

MW  1516197 Ms Smith Bethany n99fzqmf +64 2041845006

MW  1514620 Ms Waldron Naomi fnmidwiv +64 277565456

MW  1516192 Miss Wihongi-Court Karaina fomoiaeh +64 27341320

Musculoskeletal Medicine

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  12683 Dr Thompson Grant drgrantt +64 9 4594400

Nurse

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Abraham Ebson dnwojcik +64 9 4351674

NC  111585 Mrs Plant Lynne nguestsu +64 9 4343732

Rupapera Jannette kaitaimc +64 9 4081300

Mrs Yakas Nancy moerewas +64 9 4040328

Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  18480 Dr Moss Rachel rwhrmoss +64 9 459 1739

Oncology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  9665 Dr Childs John mrnixson +64 9 4374091

Ophthalmology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  68977 Dr Cohen Paul gwallace +64 9 4371160

MC  13835 Dr Dalziel David hendalzw +64 9 9727022

MC  23457 Dr Kent-Smith Brian gwallace +64 9 4371160

MC  11188 Dr Polkinghorne Philip gwallace +64 9 4371160

MC  29831 Dr Rademaker Wilfried gwallace +64 9 4371160

MC  46449 Dr Watts Andrew hendalzw +64 9 9727022

Optometrist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
OD  60-02252 Mrs Alexander Chelsey zge2fzey +64 9 4077760

OD  60-01029 Mrs Collins Patricia zge2fzey +64 9 4077760

OD  60-00770 Mr Covacich Paul opsmwhan +64 9 4384930

28 Nov 22, 07:21 Page: 27 of: 31

HealthLink EDI Directory.



OR  60000858 Ms Field Sandra nthoptom +64 9 4370005

OD  60-02218 Mrs McDowell Jessica zge2fzey +64 9 4077760

OD  60-02476 Mr Yu Andrew opsmwhan +64 9 4384930

Orthopaedic Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  28496 Dr Bradley Lyndon nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  13402 Herbert Andrew nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  26870 Dr Hirner Marc nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  12519 Dr Laws Gareth nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  36347 Dr Lim Che Siu nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  10660 Dr Lyon David nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  29961 Manson Jonathan nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  22198 Pohl Margaret nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  19005 Ratahi Erin nthlorth +64 9 4379020

MC  43089 Mr van Niekerk Mike nthlorth +64 9 4379020

Osteopathy

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
OS  22-00744 Ms George Andrea qmj5d8oc +64 21 629090

OS  22-00205 Shaw Roseanne nthctyos +64 9 4370238

AC  AA5173 Shaw Roseanne nthctyos +64 9 4370238

Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  14583 Dr Hall Francis whgskinc +64 9 4370852

Paediatrics and Child Health

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  40407 Meadows Caroline vigourcl +64 9 4591739

ST  waioraw Ms Wihongi Waiora tehauora +64 9 4052647

Pharmacist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PM  6494 Heswall Shane maunupcy +64 9 4383553

Physician

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  12304 Dr Kennedy Mark west74hc +64 9 4354627

MC  13980 Dr Wong Brandon bwongptl +64 9 4388073

Physiotherapist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Mr Ashton Alex whagphyt +64 9 4352299

PT  70-09684 Bean Rachel whagphyt +64 9 4352299

Ms Benfell Tina whagphyt +64 9 4352299
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AC  PAI230 Mr Brandes Alex woyp22ro +64 2102408542

PT  70-12764 Miss Brar Kiran helen58d +64 9 4375377

PT  70-04632 Brijs-Blaak Ricky onerahip +64 9 4360919

PT  70-12918 Dempster Nicole onerahip +64 9 4360919

PT  70-04722 Mrs Doar Helen helen58d +64 9 4375377

Mr Donaldson Sam gensolve +61 7 38565566

Mr Fayers Mal gensolve +61 7 38565566

PT  70-03270 Fox Carolyn foxyphys +64 9 4078232

PT  70-07938 Kennedy Sarah pro78phy +64 9 4071644

AC  AA5893 Kennedy Sarah pro78phy +64 9 4071644

Ms Laman-Trip Haneka waipapap +64 9 4079795

PT  70-07809 Lawrence Leroy twootwhg +64 9 4370015

Miss Leeuwenberg Gemma whagphyt +64 9 4352299

AC  14CEMV Ms Peters Jenny gco93ftg +64 9 4371021

MCN  2074982J Mr Staples Kerry gensolve +61 7 38565566

MCN  2088223K Mr Staples Kerry gensolve +61 7 38565566

MCN  2925705A Mr Staples Kerry gensolve +61 7 38565566

PT  70-090385 Sugrue Elspeth onerahip +64 9 4360919

PT  70-04804 Mrs Sweeney Jane whagphyt +64 9 4352299

MC  17101 Taylor Julie whagphyt +64 9 4352299

PT  Sarah Wagstaffe Mrs Wagstaffe Sarah missionp +64 9 4017279

Ms Walton-Jones Adrienne whagphyt +64 9 4352299

Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  15209 Dr Beagley Murray vigourcl +64 9 4591739

Podiatry

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PO  80-01149 Ms Karena Rachel thothoti +64 9 4080049

Psychologist Clinical

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PC  90-03106 Gow Linda lindagow +64 21753239

Osborne Carol carolosb

Respiratory

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  12304 Dr Kennedy Mark west74hc +64 9 4354627

Skin Cancer and Melanoma

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
NDHB  49648 Dr Keane Celia waltonmc +64 9 4382188

MC  13569 Dr Wallace Shirley waltonmc +64 9 4382188
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MC  64658 Dr Wieser Christian waltonmc +64 9 4382188

Urology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Masters Jonathan mrnixson +64 9 4374091

MC  14043 Dr Nixon Anthony mrnixson +64 9 4374091
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